



#### **NAVARRO COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE**

300 W 3<sup>rd</sup> Ave, Suite 6 Corsicana, Texas 75110 e-mail: auditor@navarrocounty.org

Natalie Robinson, First Assistant, Kaye Martin, Assistant Lisa Clay, Assistant Patty Wells, Assistant Jan Wise, Administrative Assistant

Terri Gillen, County Auditor

Revised 06/24/19

Phone: (903) 654-3095

Fax: (903) 654-3097

#### INTEROFFICE MEMO

The att	ached item is being returned for the following reasons:
X	Item incurred before purchase order issued
٥	Purchase order number is inconsistent with invoice
	Amount billed does not match the purchase order
	Vendor on purchase order does not match invoice
	Insufficient documentation to process payment
	Signature or date not present
	Budget Account Number (Line Item) is missing - Acct #
	Insufficient budget
	Payment Request inconsistent with County Policy
	Other
Please This n	provide the additional documentation or explanation necessary to process this payment request.
Additio	nal explanation: PO # was not requestes,
that th	epartment Head or Elected or Appointed Official must sign this form confirming notification need Navarro County Purchasing Policy was not followed on this purchase.  Steward  Le-10-2022  Date



**Navarro County Sheriff's Office** 300 W. 2nd Ave. Corsicana TX 75110

Invoice

No:

56505

Date:

6/6/22

Customer P.O. #



JUN 07 2022

MAVARRO COMMITY DESIGN • PRINT • COPY • BIND • AWARDS SIGNS • CUSTOM T-SHIRTS & APPAREL

Quantity	Description		Amount
1,200	Jail Rules (English) - with #16 added - ordered by Charlie York, (16 p	\$ 684.34	
400	Jail Rules (Spanish) - with #16 added - ordered by Charlie York, (16 p	\$ 262.75	
400	Due to some		
· ·	Joseph 180	\$684.34 oohs - Spani	sh \$ 262.75
Taken by:	Beth	SUBTOTAL TAX	\$ 947.09
	let 20 Days" with pre-approved wise terms are C.O.D. with	SHIPPING	\$ 0.00
	unt required at our sole	DEPOSITS	\$ 0.00
	I transactions are subject to	TOTAL	\$ 947.09
our standard you for your	terms and conditions. Thank	AMOUNT DUE	\$ 947.09
you lot your	ouali 1633:		



### **NAVARRO COUNTY AUDITOR'S OFFICE**

300 W 3<sup>rd</sup> Ave, Suite 6 Corsicana, Texas 75110 e-mail: auditor@navarrocounty.org

Natalie Robinson, First Assistant, Kaye Martin, Assistant Lisa Clay, Assistant Patty Wells, Assistant Jan Wise, Administrative Assistant

Terri Gillen, County Auditor

Revised 06/24/19

Phone: (903) 654-3095

Fax: (903) 654-3097

	INTEROFFICE MEMO
Γhe att	ached item is being returned for the following reasons:
X	Item incurred before purchase order issued
	Purchase order number is inconsistent with invoice
	Amount billed does not match the purchase order
	Vendor on purchase order does not match invoice
	Insufficient documentation to process payment
۵	Signature or date not present
	Budget Account Number (Line Item) is missing – Acct #
	Insufficient budget
	Payment Request inconsistent with County Policy
۵	Other
i nis no	provide the additional documentation or explanation necessary to process this payment request. tice must remain attached to the payment request.
Additio BY(	nal explanation: The Following Invoices over \$100.00 was references for the Following purchases
The De	epartment Head or Elected or Appointed Official must sign this form confirming notification e Navarro County Purchasing Policy was not followed on this purchase.
Signat	ure <u>6-10-3032</u> Date

Darrell Olsen

220 E. Collin St. CORSICANA, TEXAS 75110 Telephone 874-4812

FEED - SEED - FERTILIZER - VET. SUPPLIES - GRAIN - HAY
ONE STOP AGRICULTURE SUPPLY HOUSE 3 2022

NAVER TO COUNTY

ddress	Do " =		4 1
	PO#314258		
SOLD BY	CASH C.O.D. CHARGE ON ACCT.	MDSE. RETD. PAID	OUT
QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	0		111
6	Kange lin		6/10
	1 1 100 4 5		5160
7	1-) m = 5		216
	101-512-385		
	101-512-385 Range Cubes, 1-	mes	
4.2	NA 3 398296		
	372		2 2027
		JUN U	123/
-	Real Real	182	Acres de la constante de la co
	ale John	0	
ALL claims a	nd returned goods MUST be accompanied by the	is bill.	-
Understand has	EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE reby claims a farm exemption and assumes other use liability for p	aument of	

Darrell Olsen

220 E. Collin St. CORSICANA, TEXAS 75110 Telephone 874-4812
FEED - SEED - FERTILIZER - VET. SUPPLIES - GRAIN - HAY ONE STOP AGRICULTURE SUPPLY HOUSE

Customer's Order No Name Address SOLD BY CASH C.O.D. ON ACCT. MDSE. RETD. PAID OUT QUAN DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT 101-512-385 ar ALL claims and returned goods MUST be accompanied by this bill. EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE The Undersigned hereby claims a farm exemption and assumes other use liability for payment of taxes under Chapter 20, Titlo 122A, Revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for the purpose of the taxable items described hereon. TAX TOTAL

Darrell Olsen

220 E. Collin St. CORSICANA, TEXAS 75110 Telephone 874-4812

FEED - SEED - FERTILIZER - VET. SUPPLIES - GRAIN - HAY

ONE STOP AGRICULTURE SUPPLY HOUSE

3 1 2022

rder No	Javarro County		20
ddress			
	PO#314258		
SOLD BY	CASH C.O.D. CHARGE ON ACCT. MDSE. F	ETD. PAI	OOUT
QUAN.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT
10	Raise Cite		1/2+0
The other	101-512-385 Range Cubes		
musiki si	NHU		
	398611	1000	San March Street
Value	372		
		JIM a	2022
		1	
	f Hara		
	Letra Kelly 6/1/3	22	
	nd returned goods MUST be accompanied by this bill.  EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE		
es under Chapter ms described he	reby claims a farm exemption and assumes other use itability for payment of 20, Title 122A, Revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for the purpose of the taxable reon.	TAX	11150
39861		TOTAL	HAT.

Darrell Olsen

220 E. Collin St. CORSICANA, TEXAS 75110 Telephone 874-4812

FEED - SEED - FERTILIZER - VET. SUPPLIES - GRAIN - HAY

ONE STOP AGRICULTURE SUPPLY HOUSE

der No.	Mari			r	Date			202
	avan	U C	20114		1.	كسال		
dress	DOH	211	4258	)	V	1100		
SOLD BY	CASH	C.O.D.	CHARGE	ON ACCT.	MDSE R	ETD. PAID	оит 2022	
QUAN.		DE	SCRIPTION			PRICE	AMC	DUNT
	0							(1)
10	Kan	9-	who	•			112	, , ,
	AVA: 415.13	J						
Teans.	101-5	12:38	35		i de la constante de la consta			
Tago:	Ran	ge (	when	S				
	MH	J			:	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :		278 08
	39	8640	6			- 10 A		+:
	3.1	2				11/14/12/2	2292	1 1000
								1,
-/						7.1	2.1.1	+
	+ 1	( ) V 1						
1	1	ur					7 17 17	10
1	The second second				9	8 - 1 2 2 2	25.75	
	1	0	V	0 /1	. /27	100		MA CONTRACTOR
III clame	A)	lra (	Xel ST belaccon	ly 6/	his bill.			
	and returned	EXEMPTION CER	TIFICATE					

Darrell Olsen

220 E. Collin St. CORSICANA, TEXAS 75110 Telephone 874-4812
FEED - SEED - FERTILIZER - VET. SUPPLIES - GRAIN - HAY
ONE STOP AGRICULTURE SUPPLY HOUSE

ame / \L	VALIV	Lo		Date_		-7	
ddress				R	75	, e (g: ),	
	POH	314	258			£ 7 m	1_)
SOLD BY	CASH	C.O.D.			RETO PAID		
QUAN.		DE	SCRIPTION		PRICE	AM	OUNT
8	Ran	() c	C.h			90	06
2		M	75			25	20
	101-	512-	385	-) Mes	100 mm		
10.42	nun	ge a	2000) 1				Auto I
	NH	2997	30				
		3/12			2 JUAN	60 200	
	2	1 (2					
-/-	1	\$100 miles				M. Grand	7
-/-	D ar	11			The state of the s		
							100
10	\$ 00.	2 X	0000	6/1/2-		COSTAL CONTRACTOR	100
LL claims an	d returned g	oods MUST	be accompanie	d by this bill			
ALC: NO. IN COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE	EX	EMPTION CERTIC	CATE assumes other use Hab s of Texas, for the purp				=
	White cont me	The second secon	BRI Den inina Antara	my for payment of	TAX		100000